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12/18/19

Auburn Diving Invitational    ( 12/16/19 - 12/19/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J2 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J5 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.65 404.10 404.101 19.50
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 414.65 397.75 397.752 18.50
Leonardo Garcia (University of Missouri, Columbia) 367.60 389.95 389.953 18.50
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 329.15 369.60 369.604 17.60
Emanuel Vazquez (Louisiana State University) 331.60 362.60 362.605 18.50
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 324.60 351.80 351.806 18.50
Nicholas Carlin (University of Florida) 242.70 336.85 336.857 17.30
Isaac Khamis (University of Missouri, Columbia) 295.95 318.85 318.858 15.80
Keegan Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.05 312.35 312.359 18.30
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 336.70 302.10 302.1010 17.00
Dakota Hurbis (Louisiana State University) 298.55 294.45 294.4511 18.00
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 346.05 281.10 281.1012 17.30
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 260.50 272.15 272.1513 18.30
Shumpei Komatsu (University of Alabama) 228.45 257.10 257.1014 17.90
Nicholas McCann (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 241.00 238.65 238.6515 16.20
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15:59:05

12/18/19

Auburn Diving Invitational    ( 12/16/19 - 12/19/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J2 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J5 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 414.65  414.651 18.50
Leonardo Garcia (University of Missouri, Columbia) 367.60  367.602 18.50
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.65  352.653 19.50
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 346.05  346.054 17.30
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 336.70  336.705 17.00
Emanuel Vazquez (Louisiana State University) 331.60  331.606 18.50
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 329.15  329.157 17.60
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia 324.60  324.608 18.50
Keegan Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.05  310.059 18.30
Dakota Hurbis (Louisiana State University) 298.55  298.5510 18.50
Isaac Khamis (University of Missouri, Columbia) 295.95  295.9511 15.80
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 260.50  260.5012 18.30
Nicholas Carlin (University of Florida) 242.70  242.7013 17.30
Nicholas McCann (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 241.00  241.0014 16.20
Shumpei Komatsu (University of Alabama) 228.45  228.4515 17.90
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